

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH  
AT JAMMU**

RP No. 123/2022  
CM No. 5903/2022

The Golden Yug dally English Newspaper

....Petitioner(s)

Through :- Mr. Navyug Sethi , Advocate.

V/s

Union Territory of Jammu and Kashmir  
and others.

....Respondent(s)

Through :-

**CORAM: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL, JUDGE**

**ORDER**

List before the same Bench who has passed order dated 01.03.2021 in  
WP(C) No. 72 of 2021.

**(VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL)  
JUDGE**

Jammu  
17.10.2022  
SUNITA.