

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU

Case No.: RP No. 123/2022 in
WP(C) No. 72/2021

The Golden Yug Daily English Newspaper
and Anr.

..... Petitioner(s)/Appellant (s)

Through :- Mr. Navyug Sethi, Advocate
v/s

Union Territory of J&K and Ors.

.....Respondent(s)

Through :- None

CORAM: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJEEV KUMAR, JUDGE

ORDER
14.10.2025

List on 19.12.2025.



(SANJEEV KUMAR)
JUDGE

JAMMU
14.10.2025
AKHILESH